
NEVADA POLICE UNION BOARD MEMBERS 
Dan Gordon President NHP dgordon@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Tommy van Oeveren Vice President NHP Tvanoeveren@nevadapoliceunion.com 

James Mortimore Executive Vice 
President 

NDOW jmortimore@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Jennifer Johnson Associate Vice 
President (South) 

P&P JJohnson@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Robert Conely Treasurer NHP 

Vacant Secretary 

Jaime McGuire Member UPS jmcguire@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Kyle Groth Member Parks kgroth@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Mike Bradford Supervisor at Large NHP 

Vacant Retiree Liaison 

NEVADA POLICE UNION STEWARDS 
John Cessford Steward NDI/Eastern 

Wes Coons Steward NDOW/Southern WCoons@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Brad Crane Steward NDOW/Northern BCrane@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Lea Damschen Steward P&P/Southern ldamschen@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Heather Digesti Steward P&P/Northern 

Scott Egy Steward Parks/Western (Park Supervisor) SEgy@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Brandi Estes Steward Dispatch/Southern BEstes@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Chris Garcia Steward NHP/Eastern 

Joe Kaminski Steward NHP/Northern 

Kendra Karch Steward Dispatch/Northern KKarch@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Rick Keller Steward State Parks/Southern rkeller@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Alan Kimbrell Steward NHP/Eastern 

Dave Olson Steward UPS/Northern Dolson@nevadapoliceunion.com 

William Perez Steward UPS/Southern WPerez@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Nick Perthel Steward NHP/Northern NPerthel@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Heriberto (Eddie) Pinon Steward UPS/Northern HPinon@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Tyler Roukie Steward P&P/Northern TRoukie@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Sean SeGraves Steward P&P/Northern SSegraves@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Dalton Smith Steward AG/Eastern 

EJ Tumanuvao Steward NHP/Northern ETumanuvao@nevadapoliceunion.com 

Jason Utt Steward NHP/Eastern 
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